
Signature Salads

VEGETABLE
Broccoli     
Four Bean                
Marinated Tomato           
Vegetable Pasta        

Broccoli     
Four Bean                
Marinated Tomato           
Vegetable Pasta        

We Accept Cash, Check & Most

Major Bank & Credit Cards

330.771.2672330.771.2672

Mary ' s
Salads
Mary ' s
Salads

L o c a t e d  i nL o c a t e d  i n

Thursday & Friday: 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
 Sat.: 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM

Thursday & Friday: 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
 Sat.: 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM

  6121 South Ave.            6121 South Ave.          

OPENOPEN

M E N UM E N U

Boardman, OH 44512Boardman, OH 44512

 Thursday – Saturday Weekly Thursday – Saturday Weekly

330.248.9933330.248.9933

theamishmarket.net theamishmarket.net 

$ 4.99   $ 7.99    $ 20.00
$ 4.50    $ 8.50   $ 15.00 

MARY'S SPECIALTIES

$ 5.79    $ 5.29    $ 4.79
$ 5.99    $ 5.49    $ 4.99
$ 7.99    $ 7.49    $ 6.99 
$ 4.59    $ 4.09    $ 3.59 
$ 5.49    $ 4.99    $ 4.49 
$ 9.49    $ 8.99    $ 8.49
$ 9.49    $ 8.99    $ 8.49

POTATO
Lancaster Potato 

Overnight Potato 

Red Skin Potato

Lancaster Potato 

Overnight Potato 

Red Skin Potato

$ 4.59   $ 4.09   $ 3.59

$ 4.59   $ 4.09   $ 3.59

$ 4.89   $ 4.39   $ 3.89

Sweet Potato Casserole

 Vegetable Pizza 

Sweet Potato Casserole

 Vegetable Pizza 

Pan         5" x 8" Pan       9" x 13" PanPan         5" x 8" Pan       9" x 13" Pan
Cornbread 

Seven Layer 

Creamy Eggs 

Cranberry 

Cornbread 

Seven Layer 

Creamy Eggs 

Cranberry 

$ 5.79/Lb.           $ 12.99                $ 32.00

$ 5.00                   $ 12.99                 $ 24.00

 4 for $2.50     6 for $3.50       12 for $6.00

$ 5.49/Lb      (3 ½ Lb.) Bowl $ 15.99

 $ 5.99    $ 5.49    $ 4.99
 $ 4.99    $ 4.49    $ 3.99
 $ 5.79     $ 5.29    $ 4.79
 $ 5.79     $ 5.29    $ 4.79

Per
Lb.

Per
Lb.

5
Lbs.

5
Lbs.

10
Lbs.

10
Lbs.

CHICKEN

Chicken, Lancaster 
Chicken, or Waldorf Chicken
Chicken, Lancaster 
Chicken, or Waldorf Chicken

 $ 10.49    $ 9.99    $ 9.49

SLAWS

Garden Slaw or
Coleslaw
Garden Slaw or
Coleslaw

 $ 4.59     $ 4.09      $ 3.59

Cashew Turkey
Egg

Ham
Macaroni

Pickled Eggs & Beets
Seafood

Tuna

Cashew Turkey
Egg

Ham
Macaroni

Pickled Eggs & Beets
Seafood

Tuna

Per
Lb.

Per
Lb.

5
Lbs.

5
Lbs.

10
Lbs.

10
Lbs.

Per
Lb.

Per
Lb.

5
Lbs.

5
Lbs.

10
Lbs.

10
Lbs.

Per
Lb.

Per
Lb.

5
Lbs.

5
Lbs.

10
Lbs.

10
Lbs.

ASSORTED

Per
Lb.

Per
Lb.

5
Lbs.

5
Lbs.

10
Lbs.

10
Lbs.

Per
Lb.

Per
Lb.

5
Lbs.

5
Lbs.

10
Lbs.

10
Lbs.

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice
3 3 0 . 7 7 1 . 2 6 7 23 3 0 . 7 7 1 . 2 6 7 2



Signature Soups
Beef Pot Roast, Chicken Noodle,

Chicken Pot Pie, & Chili
Beef Pot Roast, Chicken Noodle,

Chicken Pot Pie, & Chili

Seasonal Soups:
Ham & Bean

Italian Wedding

Stuffed Pepper

Vegetable Beef

White Chicken Chili

Ham & Bean

Italian Wedding

Stuffed Pepper

Vegetable Beef

White Chicken Chili

Bacon Cheddar Potato

Broccoli with Chicken 

Cheeseburger

Chicken Gnocchi 

Chicken Tortilla

Bacon Cheddar Potato

Broccoli with Chicken 

Cheeseburger

Chicken Gnocchi 

Chicken Tortilla

Each week, two of our Seasonal Soups
are featured along with our Signature
Soups. Specialty soups rotate every  5
weeks throughout the season. 

SANDWICH OR WRAP:

HOMEMADE SOUPS

QUICHE

Baked Rice Pudding
Banana Pudding
Egg Custard         
Rice Pudding w/Raisins
Éclair Pudding
Mocha Brownie Pudding
Oreo™ Pudding
Pistachio Pudding
Grape Tapioca
Orange Tapioca
Pearl Tapioca

Baked Rice Pudding
Banana Pudding
Egg Custard         
Rice Pudding w/Raisins
Éclair Pudding
Mocha Brownie Pudding
Oreo™ Pudding
Pistachio Pudding
Grape Tapioca
Orange Tapioca
Pearl Tapioca

$ 15.00
 
 

$ 16.00
$ 16.00
$ 15.00
$ 16.00
$ 16.00
$ 16.00
$ 17.00

$ 30.00
$ 27.00
$ 34.00
$ 30.00
$ 27.00
$ 27.00
$ 27.00
$ 27.00
$ 26.00
$ 26.00
$ 28.00

$ 5.49
$ 4.99
$ 5.89
$ 5.49
$ 5.99
$ 5.99
$ 5.99
$ 5.99
$ 4.99
$ 4.99 
$ 4.99

<<<>>>

<<<>>>

<<<>>>

Our quiche are made with a delicious seasoned egg mixture &
served up on a homemade pie crust straight from 

Cora’s Cookies & Such on-site Pie Bakery.

$ 11.99 $ 6.99 $ 2.99

Potatoes, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Ham Potatoes, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Ham 

Veggie

Breakfast

Broccoli

Swiss

Spinach, Tomato & Feta CheeseSpinach, Tomato & Feta Cheese

Broccoli, Chicken, Cheddar CheeseBroccoli, Chicken, Cheddar Cheese

Sautéed Mushrooms, Peppers & OnionsSautéed Mushrooms, Peppers & Onions

Mary ' s
Salads
Mary ' s
Salads

$ 3.49 $ 5.79 $ 9.99

$ 6.00 Each$ 6.00 Each

Bread Choices: 
Wheat or WhiteWheat or WhiteSpinach, Sun-Dried Tomato,

White or Wheat
Spinach, Sun-Dried Tomato,

White or Wheat

Wrap Choices: 

Chicken, Egg, Ham, Lancaster Chicken, Seafood,
Waldorf Chicken, or Tuna 

Chicken, Egg, Ham, Lancaster Chicken, Seafood,
Waldorf Chicken, or Tuna 

Salad Choices:

 Additional Toppings: 
 Dill Pickle, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato,

Provolone or Swiss Cheese
 Dill Pickle, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato,

Provolone or Swiss Cheese

DESSERT DELIGHTS:
Per
Lb.

Per
Lb. BowlBowl

Pan
(9"x13")

Pan
(9"x13")

Cherry Cheese Delight 
Lemon Cheese Delight 

Pumpkin Cream Delight*
Peanut Butter Delight 

Strawberry Cheese Delight 
Christmas j-ello®*

Easter j-ello®*
Easter j-ello® Eggs*

Fruit Fluff

Cherry Cheese Delight 
Lemon Cheese Delight 

Pumpkin Cream Delight*
Peanut Butter Delight 

Strawberry Cheese Delight 
Christmas j-ello®*

Easter j-ello®*
Easter j-ello® Eggs*

Fruit Fluff

$ 5.99
 $ 6.59
 $ 5.99
 $ 5.99
 $ 5.99
$ 5.99
$ 5.99

$ 17.00
$ 16.00
 $ 16.00
 $ 16.00
$ 17.00
$ 16.00
$ 16.00

$ 29.00
$ 27.00
$ 29.00
$ 28.00
$ 29.00
$ 26.00
$ 26.00

    .99¢
 $ 5.99

<<<>>> <<<>>>

<<<>>> <<<>>>

BowlBowl

PUDDING, CUSTARD, & TAPIOCA
Pan

(9"x13")
Pan

(9"x13")
Per
Lb.

Per
Lb.

WholeWhole HalfHalf SliceSlice

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice

SM. MED. LGE.

Custom & Large Orders Welcome!
Save on Large Quantities

Custom & Large Orders Welcome!
Save on Large Quantities

3 3 0 . 7 7 1 . 2 6 7 23 3 0 . 7 7 1 . 2 6 7 2


