

Signature Salads

	Per <u>Lb</u> .	5 <u>Lbs</u> .	10 <u>Lbs</u> .	Per <u>Lb</u> .	5 <u>Lbs</u> .	10 <u>Lbs</u> .	
	ETABLE			POTATO			
Broccoli	\$ 5.99	\$ 5.49	\$ 4.99	Lancaster Potato \$ 4.59	\$ 4.09	\$ 3.59	
Four Bean	\$ 4.99	\$ 4.49	\$ 3.99			•	
Marinated Tomato	\$ 5.79	\$ 5.29	\$ 4.79	0 ((() 0	\$ 4.09		
Vegetable Pasta	\$ 5.79	\$ 5.29	\$ 4.79	Red Skin Potato \$4.89	\$ 4.39	\$ 3.89	

Sweet Potato Casserole

Vegetable Pizza

CHICKEN

Per 5 10

<u>Lb.</u> <u>Lbs.</u> <u>Lbs.</u>

Chicken, Lancaster \$10.49 \$9.99 \$9.49 Chicken, or Waldorf Chicken

SLAWS

Per 5 10 <u>Lb</u>. <u>Lbs</u>. <u>Lbs</u>.

Garden Slaw or \$ 4.59 \$ 4.09 \$ 3.59 Coleslaw

ASSORTED Per 5 10 Lb. Lbs. Lbs.

Cashew Turkey \$ 5.79 \$ 5.29 \$ 4.79
Egg \$ 5.99 \$ 5.49 \$ 4.99
Ham \$ 7.99 \$ 7.49 \$ 6.99
Macaroni \$ 4.59 \$ 4.09 \$ 3.59
Pickled Eggs & Beets \$ 5.49 \$ 4.99 \$ 4.49
Seafood \$ 9.49 \$ 8.99 \$ 8.49
Tuna \$ 9.49 \$ 8.99 \$ 8.49



Prices Subject to Change Without Notice

 Pan
 5" x 8" Pan
 9" x 13" Pan

 Combread
 \$ 5.79/Lb.
 \$ 12.99
 \$ 32.00

 Seven Layer
 \$ 5.00
 \$ 12.99
 \$ 24.00

 Creamy Eggs
 4 for \$2.50
 6 for \$3.50
 12 for \$6.00

 Cranberry
 \$ 5.49/Lb
 (3 ½ Lb.) Bowl \$ 15.99

MARY'S SPECIALTIES

10

Lbs.

Lbs.

\$4.99 \$7.99 \$20.00

\$4.50 \$8.50 \$15.00



We Accept Cash, Check & Most Major Bank & Credit Cards

330.771.2672

















Pan





SANDWICH OR WRAP:

\$ 6.00 Each

Bread Choices: Wrap Choices:

Spinach, Sun-Dried Tomato, Wheat or White White or Wheat

Salad Choices:

Chicken, Egg, Ham, Lancaster Chicken, Seafood, Waldorf Chicken, or Tuna

Additional Toppings:

Dill Pickle, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Provolone or Swiss Cheese

DES	CF	TO T		FI.			
	S F	K I	- 111	FI.		811	Z.
	٠, -		-		7.1		

	Per <u>Lb</u> .	<u>Bowl</u>	<u>(9"x13")</u>
Cherry Cheese Delight	\$ 5.99	\$17.00	\$29.00
Lemon Cheese Delight	\$ 6.59	\$16.00	\$27.00
Pumpkin Cream Delight*	\$ 5.99	\$16.00	\$29.00
Peanut Butter Delight	\$ 5.99	\$16.00	\$28.00
trawberry Cheese Delight	\$ 5.99	\$17.00	\$29.00
Christmas j-ello®*	\$ 5.99	\$16.00	\$26.00
Easter j-ello®*	\$ 5.99	\$16.00	\$26.00
Easter j-ello® Eggs*	.99¢	<<>>>	···>>
Fruit Fluff	\$ 5.99	<<>>>	<<>>>

QUICHE

<u>Whole</u>	<u>Half</u>	<u>Slice</u>
\$ 11.99	\$ 6.99	\$ 2.99

Our quiche are made with a delicious seasoned egg mixture & served up on a homemade pie crust straight from Cora's Cookies & Such on-site Pie Bakery.

<u>Veggie</u> Spinach, Tomato & Feta Cheese

Breakfast

Potatoes, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Ham Broccoli

Broccoli, Chicken, Cheddar Cheese

Sautéed Mushrooms, Peppers & Onions

Custom & Large Orders Welcome! Save on Large Quantities





Each week, two of our Seasonal Soups are featured along with our Signature Soups. Specialty soups rotate every 5 weeks throughout the season.

Seasonal Soups:

Bacon Cheddar Potato Ham & Bean

Broccoli with Chicken Italian Wedding

Cheeseburger Stuffed Pepper

Vegetable Beef Chicken Tortilla White Chicken Chili

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice

Chicken Gnocchi

DUDDING CUSTARD & TADIOCI

FODDING, COSTAND, GETAFIOCA							
	Per Lb.	Bowl	Pan (9"x13")				
	<u></u> .	<u>5000</u>	(<u>5 x (5)</u>				
Baked Rice Pudding	\$ 5.49	****	\$30.00				
Banana Pudding	\$4.99	\$15.00	\$27.00				
Egg Custard	\$ 5.89	*****	\$34.00				
Rice Pudding w/Raisins	\$ 5.49	«»	\$30.00				
Éclair Pudding	\$ 5.99	\$16.00	\$27.00				
Mocha Brownie Pudding	\$ 5.99	\$16.00	\$27.00				
Oreo TM Pudding	\$ 5.99	\$ 15.00	\$27.00				
Pistachio Pudding	\$ 5.99	\$16.00	\$27.00				
Grape Tapioca	\$ 4.99	\$16.00	\$26.00				
Orange Tapioca	\$ 4.99	\$16.00	\$26.00				
Pearl Tapioca	\$4.99	\$17.00	\$28.00				

330.771.2672



